1-800-975-8153
EM 101
LOW-FLOW MAGNETIC FLOW METER
SPECIFICATIONS
EM 101-025
EM 101-038
EM 101-050
S

E
R
HOW TO ORDER
EM-101 LOW-FLOW MAGNETIC  FLOW METER
EM 101-025.... .54 - 60    GPH
EM 101-038.... 1.5 - 180  GPH
EM 101-050.... 3.9 - 480  GPH
19026 72ND AVE SOUTH, KENT, WA 98032 USA
(P) 253.872.0284   (F) 253.872.0285
WWW.SEAMETRICS.COM   1.800.975.8153
BACKLIT LCD,
2 LINES OF 16
CHARACTERS
KEYPAD
SWITCHES,
TACTILE
CAPTIVE PLASTIC COVER SCREW (4)
4.93
SET
POWER (CORD INCLUDED BUT NOT SHOWN)
CUSTOMER CABLING
(OUTPUTS, ALARMS)
SENSOR CABLES (2)
.71
.59
1.25 1.25 1.25
1.00
4.93
2.92
PVDF PLASTIC
3/8 NPT MALE
FITTING, 2
PLACES
.218 DIA,
4 HOLES
REMOVABLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET
3.75
3.00
2.50
3.
00
3.
50
3.75
10-24 UNC SCREWS;
SEE GROUNDING
INSTRUCTIONS
6 FT. LONG
CONTROL CABLE
TO ELECTRONICS
ENCLOSURE
2.
30
4.
40
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
PRIMARY ELEMENT
CONTROL HOUSING
SELECT BY FLOW RANGE
FLOW RANGE
LT - 11313 - A